
Inpatient discharges
in private and
subsidised wards

2000

2005

2014

82,000
(30%)

61,000
(22%)

68,000
(20%)

194,000
(70%)

221,000
(78%)

272,000
(80%)

Source: MINISTRY OF HEALTH
   ST GRAPHICS

NOTE: *Data excludes classless beds,
such as those in ICU.

Private
(Class A/B1)

Subsidised
(Class B2+/

B2/C)


