## Inpatient discharges in private and subsidised wards

	Private (Class A/B1)	Subsidised (Class B2+/ B2/C)
2000	82,000 (30%)	194,000 (70%)
2005	61,000 (22%)	221,000 (78%)
2014	68,000 (20%)	272,000 (80%)

NOTE: \*Data excludes classless beds, such as those in ICU.

> Source: MINISTRY OF HEALTH ST GRAPHICS